
Pos 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

314 

75 

188 

63 

93 

32 

111 

717 

42 

137 

*08 

33 

37 

79 

501 

6 

131 

151 

1 

22 

49 

50 

24 

7 

196 

9 

82 

10 

31 

Name 

Chad Slagg 

John Oldt 

Matthew Briddell 

Justin Culbert 

Nicolas Hammann 

Jonathan Baker 

Deren Ardinger 

Morgan Zeger 

Brent Bauer 

Holden Metzner 

Jeremy Lucas 

Ben Linfield 

Ryan Bradfield 

Kevin LeClair 

Micheal Young 

Hunter Hughes 

Karl Kondor 

Zach Stephens 

Brian Shanfeld 

Christopher Michaels 

Kallie Kanakos 

Adam Molaver 

Aaron Johnson 

Zach Rubin TMC 

Robert Nash III 

Xavier Calderon 

Andrew Balgoyen 

Glenn Evans 

Mike Coulling 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 4 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

2:09.941 

2:09.818 

2:11.658 

2:11.515 

2:11.652 

2:13.471 

2:12.724 

2:13.822 

2:13.738 

2:14.749 

2:13.816 

2:16.542 

2:15.428 

2:13.483 

2:14.599 

2:21.759 

2:13.175 

2:16.695 

5:09.681 

2:13.237 

2:28.662 

2:19.455 

2:19.491 

2:19.784 

2:19.503 

2:20.771 

2:20.059 

2:21.629 

2:23.973 

Make-Model 

Honda Civic Si 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Acura Integra Type R 

Honda Civic Hatch 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

Acura  Integra 

Honda S2000-Yellow 

Acura Integra-R 

Honda Accord Wagon 

Honda Accord 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic si 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Chief of Compliance Xavier Calderon 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA-Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

0.427 

Avg. Speed 

83.978 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.818 

Best Speed 

90.681 

Best Lap by 

75 - John Oldt 

NASA-MA VIR Hyperfest and GRM UTCC 

Lightning (HC1-2, SM, ST5-6, Spec3, SpecZ, 944 Spec, GTS1) 

Lightning Sunday Race 

Race started at 12:20:31 

VIR (full) 3.270 miles 

5/19/2019 12:20 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Spec3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

127 

3 

2 

725 

19 

55 

110 

95 

163 

*02 

696 

06 

56 

142 

36 

60 

226 

17 

26 

119 

Name 

Kimball Markham 

William Cox 

Darren Brady 

Douglas Arcidino 

Sean OHara 

Charles Ford 

Thomas Tice 

Jeff Breiner 

Tom Neely 

Phillip Antoine 

Edgar Morales 

William White 

David Harris 

Three Car Garage (team) 

Ayuadame Racing (team) 

Jason Stanley 

John Perkins 

Mike Kelly 

Greg Hobbs 

John Torgersen 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Best Tm 

2:25.360 

2:25.338 

2:24.499 

2:28.916 

2:14.744 

2:15.308 

2:16.990 

2:17.191 

2:18.954 

2:17.578 

2:15.603 

2:15.818 

2:16.908 

2:18.463 

2:19.084 

2:20.733 

2:20.547 

2:22.505 

2:23.259 

2:28.034 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325iS 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

Subaru BRZ 

Honda S2000 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Chief of Compliance Xavier Calderon 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA-Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

0.427 

Avg. Speed 

83.978 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.818 

Best Speed 

90.681 

Best Lap by 

75 - John Oldt 

NASA-MA VIR Hyperfest and GRM UTCC 

Lightning (HC1-2, SM, ST5-6, Spec3, SpecZ, 944 Spec, GTS1) 

Lightning Sunday Race 

Race started at 12:20:31 

VIR (full) 3.270 miles 

5/19/2019 12:20 PM 

Page 2/2 


